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Building Digital Skills Grant Round 11 Awardees

ACH Elkanah Retirement Village Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 SA 5162
Adelaide Senior Driver and Health Association Building Digital Skills  Specialist - Disability $ 3,000.00 SA 5072
All Aged Care Building Digital Skills ~ Specialist - CALD $ 3,000.00 QLD 4000
Arise Women Support Association Inc. (AWSA) Building Digital Skills ~ Specialist - CALD $ 5,200.00 QLD 4034
Beleura Village Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 VIC 3931
Bellarine Community Support Register Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 VIC 3226
Belrose Country Club Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 NSW 2085
Bolton Clark - QLD 108 Westhaven Retirement $ 3,000.00

Living Village Building Digital Skills ~ General QLD 4350
Bolton Clark - QLD 116 Carrington Retirement $ 3,000.00

Living Village Building Digital Skills ~ General QLD 4115
Bolton Clarke - NSW 297 Riverwood $ 3,000.00

Retirement village Building Digital Skills  General NSW 2640
Bolton Clarke - QLD 103 Cazna Gardens Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 QLD 4109
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Retirement village

Bolton Clarke - QLD 328 Bribie Cove
Retirement village

Bridge Housing Limited

Bullsbrook Pubilic Library

Bunyip & District Community House
Campbelltown Public Library - SA
City of Melbourne Libraries
Comm.Unity - Boonah

Comm.Unity - Gatton

Comm.Unity - Kalbar

Comm.Unity - Laidley

Comm.Unity - Lowood

Comm.Unity - Rosewood
Communities In Fellowship Together
COTA ACT

DAC Australasian Chapter Ltd

Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills

General
General
General
General
General
Specialist - CALD
General
General
General
General
General
General
Specialist - CALD
General

Generadl

$ 3,000.00

QLD
$10,500.00 NSW
$ 3,000.00 WA
$ 3,000.00 VIC
$ 3,000.00 sa
$ 5,200.00 VIC
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 NSW

$ 20,500.00 ACT

$ 3,000.00 NSW

4507
2100
6084
3814
5076
3053
4310
4343
4309
4341
4311
4340
2766
2605
2145
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DEBRE GENET SAINT MICHAEL ETHIOPIAN $ 5,200.00

ORTHODOX TEWAHEDO CHURCH IN MELBOURNE

AUSTRALIA INC Building Digital Skills  Specialist - CALD VIC 3023
Specialist - $ 3,000.00

Digital IQ - Guyra Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2365
Specialist - $ 3,000.00

Digital IQ - Uralla Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2358
Specialist - $ 3,000.00

Digital Nebula - Coonabarabran Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2357
Specialist - $ 3,000.00

Digital Nebula - Dunedoo Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2844
Specialist - $ 3,000.00

Digital Nebula - Gunnedah Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2380

Diversified Business Skills Building Digital Skills ~ Specialist - First Nations $ 3,000.00 NSW 2474

Eastwood Community Centre Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 20,500.00 SA 5063

Edulinked Pty Ltd Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 QLD 4070

Eight IQ Pty Ltd Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 NSW 2200
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Specialist - $ 3,000.00

Enabling Country Hub Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote SA 5575
Specialist - $ 5,200.00

ESports Collective Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote VIC 3875

Everest Apps Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 NSW 2488

Filipino Sports Arts and Recreational Club Inc. Building Digital Skills ~ Specialist - CALD $ 3,000.00 NSW 2148

Fossung Multicultural and Education Services Building Digital Skills ~ Specialist - CALD $ 3,000.00 QLD 4306

Gold Coast Seniors OnTheNet Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 QLD 4215
Specialist - $ 3,000.00

IQ Hub - Barraba Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2347
Specialist - $ 3,000.00

IQ Hub - Kootingal Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2352
Specialist - $ 3,000.00

IQ Hub - Manilla Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2346
Specialist - $ 3,000.00

IQ Works - Allora Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote QLD 4362

IQ Works - Killarney Building Digital Skills ~ Specialist - $ 3,000.00 QLD 4373
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Rural/Remote

Specialist - $ 3,000.00
IQ Works - Millmerran Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote QLD 4357
Specialist - $ 3,000.00
IQ Works - Stanthorpe Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote QLD 4380
Margaret River Public Library Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 WA 6285
Midland Public Library Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 WA 6056
Millicent Public Library Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 SA 5280
Monash Public Library Service Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 VIC 3168
Moonee Valley Technology Centre. Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 VIC 3042
Morwell Neighbourhood House Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 VIC 3840
Mount Alexander Shire Council Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 VIC 3450
Specialist - $ 3,000.00
My Regional Community - Merriwa Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2329
Specialist - $ 3,000.00
My Regional Community - Murrurundi Building Digital Skills  Rural/Remote NSW 2338
My Regional Community Hub - Quirindi Building Digital Skills ~ Specialist - $ 3,000.00 NSW 2343
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Nepalese Association of Agriculture, Forestry
and Environment in Australia

Northern Territory Indigenous Business
Network

Odyssey Communities Lifestyle

Orroroo School Community Library

Ozcare - Canossa Gardens

Ozcare - Currimundi Gardens

Ozcare - De Paul Manor Estate

Ozcare - Delamore Retirement Community
Ozcare - Reflections on the Bay

Ozcare - Rendu Towers

Parramatta Multicultural Community
Association

Pemberton Community Resource Centre

Building Digital Skills

Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills

Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills

Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills

Rural/Remote

Specialist - CALD

Specialist - First Nations

General
Specialist -
Rural/Remote
General
General
General
General
General

General

Specialist - CALD

Specialist -

$ 3,000.00

ACT
$ 5,200.00

NT
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00

SA
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00

NSW
$ 3,000.00 WA

2614

0800
4226

5431
4075
455]
4215
4031
4655
4006

2150
6260
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Pottsville Beach Neighbourhood Centre Inc.
Prospect Hill Retirement Village

Recycle to Revive

Retire Australia - Barton Vale Lodge
RetireAustralia Murray Gardens

Rowville Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc.
t/as Community Learning Centre

RSL Lifecare The Lakes of Cherrybrook

SALCO Spanish & Latin American Community
Organisation

South East Volunteers Inc

Stockland Halcyon Edgebrook

Stockland Halcyon Vista

Temple Of Humanity Inc

Ten Forty Matrix Inc.

Torrens Living Aldinga Beach Village

Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills

Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills

Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills
Building Digital Skills

Rural/Remote
General
General
General
General

General

General

Generdl

Specialist - CALD
General
General
General
General
General

Generadl

$ 20,500.00 NSW
$ 3,000.00 VIC
$ 3,000.00 VIC
$ 3,000.00 SA
$ 3,000.00 NSW
$ 3,000.00
VIC
$ 3,000.00 NSW
$ 3,000.00
NSW
$ 3,000.00 VIC
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 QLD
$ 3,000.00 NSW
$ 3,000.00 NSW
$ 3,000.00 SA

2489
3124

3978
5085
2640

3178
2126

2500
3150
4207
4207
2150
2045
5173
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Torrens Living Gaynes Park Suites Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 SA 5070
Torrens Living Marion Rose Village Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 SA 5043
Torrens Living Murlali Village Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 SA 5164
Torrens Living Parkrose Court Village Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 SA 5035
Torrens Living Reynella Village Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 SA 5161

Torrens Living Rosehaven Village Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 SA 5092
Varsity Lakes Community Resource Centre Inc Building Digital Skills  General $ 20,500.00 QLD 4220
Vietnamese Senior Cultural Association Inc.  Building Digital Skills  Specialist - CALD $ 3,000.00 VIC 3147
We Are One Club Building Digital Skills ~ Specialist - CALD $ 3,000.00 VIC 3166
WEA Sydney Building Digital Skills ~ General $ 3,000.00 NSW 2000
Western Sydney Migrant Resource Centre Building Digital Skills  Specialist - CALD $ 3,000.00 NSW 2170
Windsor Park Building Digital Skills  General $ 3,000.00 VIC 3219
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