

Building Digital Skills Grant Round 11 Awardees

Organisation name	Funding program	Category	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
ACH Elkanah Retirement Village	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5162
Adelaide Senior Driver and Health Association	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - Disability	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5072
All Aged Care	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4000
Arise Women Support Association Inc. (AWSA)	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD	\$ 5,200.00	QLD	4034
Beleura Village	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3931
Bellarine Community Support Register	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3226
Belrose Country Club	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2085
Bolton Clark - QLD 108 Westhaven Retirement			\$ 3,000.00		
Living Village	Building Digital Skills	General		QLD	4350
Bolton Clark - QLD 116 Carrington Retirement			\$ 3,000.00		
Living Village	Building Digital Skills	General		QLD	4115
Bolton Clarke - NSW 297 Riverwood			\$ 3,000.00		
Retirement village	Building Digital Skills	General		NSW	2640
Bolton Clarke - QLD 103 Cazna Gardens	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4109



Organisation name	Funding program	Category	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
Retirement village					
Bolton Clarke - QLD 328 Bribie Cove			\$ 3,000.00		
Retirement village	Building Digital Skills	General		QLD	4507
Bridge Housing Limited	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 10,500.00	NSW	2100
Bullsbrook Public Library	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	WA	6084
Bunyip & District Community House	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3814
Campbelltown Public Library - SA	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	sa	5076
City of Melbourne Libraries	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD	\$ 5,200.00	VIC	3053
Comm.Unity - Boonah	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4310
Comm.Unity - Gatton	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4343
Comm.Unity - Kalbar	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4309
Comm.Unity - Laidley	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4341
Comm.Unity - Lowood	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4311
Comm.Unity - Rosewood	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4340
Communities In Fellowship Together	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2766
COTA ACT	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 20,500.00	ACT	2605
DAC Australasian Chapter Ltd	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2145



Organisation name	Funding program	Category	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
DEBRE GENET SAINT MICHAEL ETHIOPIAN			\$ 5,200.00		
ORTHODOX TEWAHEDO CHURCH IN MELBOURNE					
AUSTRALIA INC	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD		VIC	3023
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
Digital IQ - Guyra	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2365
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
Digital IQ - Uralla	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2358
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
Digital Nebula - Coonabarabran	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2357
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
Digital Nebula - Dunedoo	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2844
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
Digital Nebula - Gunnedah	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2380
Diversified Business Skills	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - First Nations	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2474
Eastwood Community Centre	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 20,500.00	SA	5063
EduLinked Pty Ltd	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4070
Eight IQ Pty Ltd	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2200



Organisation name	Funding program	Category	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
Enabling Country Hub	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		SA	5575
		Specialist -	\$ 5,200.00		
ESports Collective	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		VIC	3875
Everest Apps	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2488
Filipino Sports Arts and Recreational Club Inc.	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2148
Fossung Multicultural and Education Services	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4306
Gold Coast Seniors OnTheNet	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4215
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
IQ Hub - Barraba	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2347
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
IQ Hub - Kootingal	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2352
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
IQ Hub - Manilla	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2346
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
IQ Works - Allora	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		QLD	4362
IQ Works - Killarney	Building Digital Skills	Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4373



Organisation name	Funding program	Category	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
		Rural/Remote			
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
IQ Works - Millmerran	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		QLD	4357
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
IQ Works - Stanthorpe	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		QLD	4380
Margaret River Public Library	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	WA	6285
Midland Public Library	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	WA	6056
Millicent Public Library	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5280
Monash Public Library Service	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3168
Moonee Valley Technology Centre.	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3042
Morwell Neighbourhood House	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3840
Mount Alexander Shire Council	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3450
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
My Regional Community - Merriwa	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2329
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
My Regional Community - Murrurundi	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		NSW	2338
My Regional Community Hub - Quirindi	Building Digital Skills	Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2343



Organisation name	Funding program	Category	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
		Rural/Remote			
Nepalese Association of Agriculture, Forestry			\$ 3,000.00		
and Environment in Australia	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD		ACT	2614
Northern Territory Indigenous Business			\$ 5,200.00		
Network	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - First Nations		NT	0800
Odyssey Communities Lifestyle	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4226
		Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00		
Orroroo School Community Library	Building Digital Skills	Rural/Remote		SA	5431
Ozcare - Canossa Gardens	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4075
Ozcare - Currimundi Gardens	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4551
Ozcare - De Paul Manor Estate	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4215
Ozcare - Delamore Retirement Community	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4031
Ozcare - Reflections on the Bay	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4655
Ozcare - Rendu Towers	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4006
Parramatta Multicultural Community			\$ 3,000.00		
Association	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD		NSW	2150
Pemberton Community Resource Centre	Building Digital Skills	Specialist -	\$ 3,000.00	WA	6260



Organisation name	Funding program	Category	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
		Rural/Remote			
Pottsville Beach Neighbourhood Centre Inc.	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 20,500.00	NSW	2489
Prospect Hill Retirement Village	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3124
Recycle to Revive	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3978
Retire Australia - Barton Vale Lodge	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5085
RetireAustralia Murray Gardens	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2640
Rowville Neighbourhood Learning Centre Inc.			\$ 3,000.00		
t/as Community Learning Centre	Building Digital Skills	General		VIC	3178
RSL Lifecare The Lakes of Cherrybrook	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2126
SALCO Spanish & Latin American Community			\$ 3,000.00		
Organisation	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD		NSW	2500
South East Volunteers Inc	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3150
Stockland Halcyon Edgebrook	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4207
Stockland Halcyon Vista	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	QLD	4207
Temple Of Humanity Inc	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2150
Ten Forty Matrix Inc.	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2045
Torrens Living Aldinga Beach Village	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5173



Organisation name	Funding program	Category	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
Torrens Living Gaynes Park Suites	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5070
Torrens Living Marion Rose Village	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5043
Torrens Living Murlali Village	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5164
Torrens Living Parkrose Court Village	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5035
Torrens Living Reynella Village	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5161
Torrens Living Rosehaven Village	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	SA	5092
Varsity Lakes Community Resource Centre Inc	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 20,500.00	QLD	4220
Vietnamese Senior Cultural Association Inc.	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3147
We Are One Club	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3166
WEA Sydney	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2000
Western Sydney Migrant Resource Centre	Building Digital Skills	Specialist - CALD	\$ 3,000.00	NSW	2170
Windsor Park	Building Digital Skills	General	\$ 3,000.00	VIC	3219